	ORDER FOR SUPPLIES OR SERVICES														OF PAGES		
DOCESTION MODIFICATION AND APPROPRIATION OF THE PROPERTY OF TH				vith cont	ract and/or orde	er numbers.		BF	PA NO.						1	1	
SOURCE OF DO 10 NOTE PROCESS P	1. DATE OF ORDER 2 8 2000 2. CONTRACT NO. (ff any) GS35F0593V								6. SHIP TO:								
SINC-DE-O-2-9-0-23 MOVE FIRST SEDERATES SINCE ACCOUNTS CONTROLLED STATE PILLS SINCE ACCOUNTS CONTROLLED STATE SINCE	3. ORDER NO. MODIFICATION NO. 4. REQUISITION/REFERENCE NO.																
# Attain Chris Baywa # Attain	NDG DD 62 66 616 M603									b. STREET ADDRESS							
ALTER: MANCHE RECORD WE ASSESSED TO THE PROPERTY OF SHEET	5. ISSUING OFFICE (Address correspondence to) U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission																
Washington, IC 23555 Selection Family	Div. of Contracts								m/s EBB3D-M								
AND TOWNS OF CONTINUED BY A THE PROPERTY OF A SERVICES OF A SECRET ADDRESS OF A SECRET																	
B COMPANY MAKE D COMPANY MAKE D REMOTE D REMOTE				7.	TO:				f. SHIP VIA	· ·				<u> </u>			
B COMPANY NAME STREET ADDRESS TREET ADDRESS TO S. ABBORY IN A STATE TO COMPANY NAME STATE ADDRESS TO S. ABBORY IN A STATE TO COMPANY NAME A STATE ADDRESS TO TO S. ABBORY IN A STATE TO COMPANY NAME A STATE ADDRESS TO TO S. ABBORY IN A STATE TO COMPANY NAME A STATE ADDRESS TO TO S. ABBORY IN A STATE TO COMPANY NAME A STATE ADDRESS TO TO S. ABBORY IN A STATE ADDRESS TO TO S. ABBORY IN A STATE ADDRESS TO TO SABORY IN A STATE ADDRESS TO SABORY IN A SECURITY IN A STATE ADDRESS TO SABORY IN A SECURITY IN A SECURITY IN A SABORY IN A SECURITY IN A SECURI	a.NAME OF C	CONTRACTOR	<u> </u>														
RETURNING TO A RECEIVE A DEPOSITION OF THE STATE A DEPOSITION OF THE S	MSSI,	LTD.							8. TYPE OF ORDER								
EXPERIENCE ADDRESS ORDER JANUARY B STATE 1.29 CODE 2.79 CODE AND 1.29 CODE 2.79 CODE 2.79 LARREN AND 1.29 CODE 3.31 AND OF PERS 50 199 00.58 3.31 AND OF PERS 50 199 00.58 3.31 AND OF PERS 50 199 00.58 3.32 AND OF PERS 50 199 00.58 3.32 AND OF PERS 50 199 00.58 3.33 AND OF PERS 50 199 00.58 3.44 AND 3.45 AND	b. COMPANY NAME								a. PURCHASE				х	X b. DELIVERY			
CONTROL ADDRESS **CONTROL ADDRE																	
# ACCESTANCE SUPPRISON DESIGNATION AND SUPPRISON DESIGNATION CHIEF AND SUPPRISON DESIGNATION OF SUPPRISON DE			N					· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	conditions specified on both sides of this order co				conta	ontained on this side only of this form and is			
ACCOUNTING MAD APPROPRIATION DATA 950-153-6613 JS177A SCC 252A 31x1200 FEES 50085055 ORITHMATER STORES STORES STORES SOC 252A 31x1200 FEES 50085055 ORITHMATER STORES STORES SOC 252A 31x1200 FEES 50085055 ORITHMATER STORES SOC 252A 31x1200 FEES 5008505 ORITHMATER	7007, 2	ARBORI L	in				,				rany, including	9					
SSE-PRILING SEPPING POINT 12 GROSS EMPPING WEIGHT 20 INVOCE NO. 1770																	
SILENGE PRISES CLASSIFICATION (CINCLE Appropriate Books) 11. BUSINESS CLASSIFICATION (CINCLE Appropriate Books) 12. F. DATE THAN SALE	9. ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA									10. REQUISITIONING OFFICE NMS							
THE MINOR OF THE PROPERTY OF T				2521					Nuclear	Materia	ls Safet	y and S	afeg	uards			
A WOMEN-CHANGED B - CHURZONE C EMERGING SMALL BUSINESS DOWN BY ONCE (DAWN OWNER)					-()										-		
A MOMENCYMED A MOMENCYMED S. PHEZERO S. PLACE OF M. GOVERNMENT BLIND M. GOVER			ON (Check appro		, ,,												
19. PLACE OF 14. GOVERNMENT BL.NO 15. DELIVER TO F.O.B. PORT ON OR BEFORE COME. 17. SCHEDULE (See reverse for Repedons) 18. SUPPLES OR SERVICES OUGANTY (0) **The purpose of the modification is to provide for an administrative change which corrects the Obligation Amount in sections 9 and the contractor DUNS Number in section (b) Supplies or Services of the original order NRC-DR-02-09-019. The changes are hereby made as follows **Section 9. Obligate \$6,899.90 **Sections (b) Supplies or Services: DUNS# 827714994 All other terms and conditions remain unchanged. 18. SMPPING POINT 19. GROSS SMIPPING WEIGHT 20. INVOICE NO. 19. STRETCHORS ON PREVENCE OUGANTY OF THE CONTRACTOR OF T	a. SIVIAI					SMALL.		1	GED g. SERVICE- DISABLED								
a. INSPECTION b. ACCEPTANCE On KOR BEFORE (Daw) 9/14/2009 Net 30	d. WOM	MEN-OWNED	40.00			 		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	·····	·	OWNED			40 51550		•••	
TIEM NO. (NO. SUPPLIES OR SERVICES (NO. SUPPLIES OR SUPPLIES OR SERVICES (NO. SUPPLIES OR SERVICES (NO. SUPPLIES OR SUPPLIES	a. INSPECTION	ON	13. PL					14. GOVERNME	ON OR BEFORE (Date)								
Supplies of Services of the modification is to provide for an administrative change which corrects the Obligation Amount in Sections 9 and the contractor DUNS Number in section to Supplies or Services of the original order NRC-DR-O2-09-019. The changes are hereby made as follows **Section 9. Obligate \$6,899.90 **Sections (b) Supplies or Services: DUNS# \$27714994								9/14/2009				Net 3U					
#*The purpose of the modification is to provide for an administrative change which corrects the Obligation Amount in sections 9 and the contractor DNNS Number in sections 9 supplies or Services of the original order NRC-DN-02-09-019. The changes are hereby made as follows **Section 9. Obligate \$6,899.90 **Sections (b) Supplies or Services: DUNS# 827714994 All other terms and conditions remain unchanged. Project Officer: Chris Bajwa 301-492-3333 christopher.bajwa@nrc.gov 18. SHIPPING POINT				·			17. SCHI	EDULE (See rever	rse for Rejectio	ns)							
**The purpose of the modification is to provide for an administrative change which corrects the Obligation Amount in sections 9 and the contractor DUNS Number in section (b) Supplies or Services of the original order NRC-DR-02-09-019. The changes are hereby made as follows **Section 9. Obligate \$6,899.90 **Section 9. Obligate \$6,899.90 **Sections (b) Supplies or Services: DUNS# 827714994 All other terms and conditions remain unchanged. Project Officer: Chris Bajwa 301-492-3333 christopher.bajwa@nrc.gov 18. SHEPING POINT 19. GROSS SHIPPING WEIGHT 20. INVOICENO. 17(In) TOTAL A NAME	ITEM NO.				SUPPLIES O	R SERVICES					UNIT			AMOUN	т	QUANTITY	
administrative change which corrects the Obligation Amount in sections 9 and the contractor DONS Number in section (b) Supplies or Services of the original order NRC-DR-02-09-019. The changes are hereby made as follows **Section 9. Obligate \$6,899.90 **Section (b) Supplies or Services: DUNS# 827714994 All other terms and conditions remain unchanged. Project Officer: Chris Bajwa 301-492-3333 christopher.bajwa@nrc.gov 18. SHPPNG POINT 19. GRCSS SHPPING WEIGHT 20. INVOICE NO. 17(b) TOTAL (Sont Baywa 10 - 492-3333 A NAME Department of Interior / NBC NRCPayments@nbc.gov NRCPayments@nbc.gov NRCPayments@nbc.gov 17(b) TOTAL (Control of the control of t	(a)	(b)								(c)	(d)	(e)	-	(f)		(g)	
Supplies or Services of the original order NRC-DR-02-09-019. The changes are hereby made as follows **Section 9. Obligate \$6,899.90 **Sections (b) Supplies or Services: DUNS# 827714994 All other terms and conditions remain unchanged. Project Officer: Chris Bajwa 301-492-3333 christopher.bajwa@nrc.gov 18. SHPPING POINT 19. GROSS SHIPPING WEIGHT 20. INVOICE NO. 17(b) 17(b) 17(b) 17(cont) 1	-								nt								
The changes are hereby made as follows **Section 9. Obligate \$6,899.90 **Sections (b) Supplies or Services: DUNS# 827714994 All other terms and conditions remain unchanged. Project Officer: Chris Bajwa 301-492-3333 christopher.bajwa@nrc.gov 18. SHPPING POINT 19. GROSS SHIPPING WEIGHT 21. MAIL INVOICE TO: 17(In) TOTAL CONTRICTIONS ON REVERSE 18. SHIPPING POINT 19. GROSS SHIPPING WEIGHT 20. INVOICE NO. 17(In) TOTAL (Cont. Pages) Atth: Fiscal Services Branch - D2770 7301 W. Mansfield Avenue C. CITY Denver 22. UNITED STATES OF AMERICA BY (Signature) 23. NAME (Typed) Eleni Jernell MCONTRACTING/SPEEDING CECCES 19. SAME (Typed) Eleni Jernell MCONTRACTING/SPEEDING CEECES 19. SAME (Typed) Eleni Jernell MCONTRACTING/SPEEDING CEECES																	
**Sections (b) Supplies or Services: DUNS# 827714994 All other terms and conditions remain unchanged. Project Officer: Chris Bajwa 301-492-3333 christopher.bajwa@nrc.gov 18. SHIPPING POINT 19. GROSS SHIPPING WEIGHT 21. MAIL INVOICE TO: 17(h) TOTAL (Cont. NRCPayments@nbc.gov Attn: Fiscal Services Branch - D2770 7301 W. Mansfield Avenue c. CITY Denver 22. UNITED STATES OF AMERICA BY (Signature) 23. NAME (Typed) Eleni Jernell Contracting Officer THE CONTRACTING/DORGENIC OCCUPE		**									}						
**Sections (b) Supplies or Services: DUNS# 827714994 All other terms and conditions remain unchanged. Project Officer: Chris Bajwa 301-492-3333 christopher.bajwa@nrc.gov 18. SHIPPING POINT 19. GROSS SHIPPING WEIGHT 21. MAIL INVOICE TO: 17(h) TOTAL (Cont. NRCPayments@nbc.gov Attn: Fiscal Services Branch - D2770 7301 W. Mansfield Avenue c. CITY Denver 22. UNITED STATES OF AMERICA BY (Signature) 23. NAME (Typed) Eleni Jernell Contracting Officer THE CONTRACTING/DORGENIC OCCUPE		,														•	
Project Officer: Chris Bajwa 301-492-3333 christopher.bajwa@nrc.gov 18. SHIPPING POINT 19. GROSS SHIPPING WEIGHT 21. MAIL INVOICE TO: 21. MAIL INVOICE TO: 3. NAME													,				
Project Officer: Chris Bajwa 301-492-3333 christopher.bajwa@nrc.gov 18. SHIPPING POINT 19. GROSS SHIPPING WEIGHT 20. INVOICE NO. 17(h) TOTAL (Cont. NRCPayments@nbc.gov NRCPayments@nbc.gov NRCPayments@nbc.gov NRCPayments@nbc.gov NRCPayments@nbc.gov NRCPayments@nbc.gov Attn: Fiscal Services Branch - D2770 7301 W. Mansfield Avenue c. CITY Denver 22. UNITED STATES OF AMERICA BY (Signature) 23. NAME (Typed) Eleni Jernell MContracting Officer TITLE: CONTRACTING/ORDEDING OFFICED		All other terms and conditions remain unchanged.									-						
Project Officer: Chris Bajwa 301-492-3333 christopher.bajwa@nrc.gov 18. SHIPPING POINT 19. GROSS SHIPPING WEIGHT 20. INVOICE NO. 17(h) TOTAL (Cont. NRCPayments@nbc.gov NRCPayments@nbc.gov NRCPayments@nbc.gov NRCPayments@nbc.gov NRCPayments@nbc.gov NRCPayments@nbc.gov Attn: Fiscal Services Branch - D2770 7301 W. Mansfield Avenue c. CITY Denver 22. UNITED STATES OF AMERICA BY (Signature) 23. NAME (Typed) Eleni Jernell MContracting Officer TITLE: CONTRACTING/ORDEDING OFFICED																	
Project Officer: Chris Bajwa 301-492-3333 christopher.bajwa@nrc.gov 18. SHIPPING POINT 19. GROSS SHIPPING WEIGHT 20. INVOICE NO. 17(h) TOTAL 21. MAIL INVOICE TO: a. NAME Department of Interior / NBC NRCPayments@nbc.gov b. STREET ADDRESS (or P.O. Box) Attn: Fiscal Services Branch - D2770 7301 W. Mansfield Avenue c. CITY Denver 22. UNITED STATES OF AMERICA BY (Signature) 23. NAME (Typed) Eleni Jernell MContracting Officer TITLE CONTRACTING/ORDEDING OFFICED			Section 6			n gion M	· Signa	3782									
christopher.bajwa@nrc.gov 18. SHIPPING POINT 19. GROSS SHIPPING WEIGHT 20. INVOICE NO. 21. MAIL INVOICE TO: 21. MAIL INVOICE TO: 17(h) 170TAL. (Cont. NRCPayments@nbc.gov b. STREET ADDRESS (or P.O. Box) Attn: Fiscal Services Branch - D2770 7301 W. Mansfield Avenue c. CITY Denver 23. NAME (Typed) Eleni Jernell MContracting Officer TITLE: CONTRACTING/GODEPING OFFICED			A MITTING														
SEE BILLING INSTRUCTIONS ON REVERSE 18. SHIPPING POINT 19. GROSS SHIPPING WEIGHT 20. INVOICE NO. 11(h) TOTAL (Cont. NRCPayments@nbc.gov b. STREET ADDRESS (or P.O. Box) Attn: Fiscal Services Branch - D2770 7301 W. Mansfield Avenue c. CITY Denver 22. UNITED STATES OF AMERICA BY (Signature) 23. NAME (Typed) Eleni Jernell M. Contracting Officer TITLE: CONTRACTING/ORDEDING OFFICED						301-492-3	333		ł								
SEE BILLING INSTRUCTIONS ON REVERSE a. NAME Department of Interior / NBC NRCPayments@nbc.gov b. STREET ADDRESS (or P.O. Box) Attn: Fiscal Services Branch - D2770 7301 W. Mansfield Avenue c. CITY Denver 22. UNITED STATES OF AMERICA BY (Signature) A. AME Department of Interior / NBC NRCPayments@nbc.gov b. STREET ADDRESS (or P.O. Box) Attn: Fiscal Services Branch - D2770 C. CITY Denver 23. NAME (Typed) Eleni Jernell M. Contracting Officer THE CONTRACTING OPPOEDING OFFICED	}	CITIE	prici . Da jwa		901												
SEE BILLING INSTRUCTIONS ON REVERSE a. NAME Department of Interior / NBC NRCPayments@nbc.gov b. STREET ADDRESS (or P.O. Box) Attn: Fiscal Services Branch - D2770 7301 W. Mansfield Avenue c. CITY Denver 22. UNITED STATES OF AMERICA BY (Signature) A. AME Department of Interior / NBC NRCPayments@nbc.gov b. STREET ADDRESS (or P.O. Box) Attn: Fiscal Services Branch - D2770 C. CITY Denver 23. NAME (Typed) Eleni Jernell M. Contracting Officer THE CONTRACTING OPPOEDING OFFICED																	
SEE BILLING INSTRUCTIONS ON REVERSE a. NAME Department of Interior / NBC NRCPayments@nbc.gov b. STREET ADDRESS (or P.O. Box) Attn: Fiscal Services Branch - D2770 7301 W. Mansfield Avenue c. CITY Denver 22. UNITED STATES OF AMERICA BY (Signature) A. AME Department of Interior / NBC NRCPayments@nbc.gov b. STREET ADDRESS (or P.O. Box) Attn: Fiscal Services Branch - D2770 C. CITY Denver 23. NAME (Typed) Eleni Jernell M. Contracting Officer THE CONTRACTING OPPOEDING OFFICED																	
SEE BILLING INSTRUCTIONS ON REVERSE a. NAME Department of Interior / NBC NRCPayments@nbc.gov b. STREET ADDRESS (or P.O. Box) Attn: Fiscal Services Branch - D2770 7301 W. Mansfield Avenue c. CITY Denver d. STATE CO 80235-2230 22. UNITED STATES OF AMERICA BY (Signature) A. NAME Department of Interior / NBC (Cont. pages) 17(I). GRAND TOTAL (Cont. pages) 17(I). GRAND TOTAL CO 80235-2230 23. NAME (Typed) Eleni Jernell M. Contracting Officer TITLE: CONTRACTING/ODDEDIMG OFFICED			18. SHIPPING PO	DINT		19. GF	OSS SHIPE	PING WEIGHT		20. INVOI	CE NO.						
SEE BILLING INSTRUCTIONS ON REVERSE a. NAME Department of Interior / NBC NRCPayments@nbc.gov b. STREET ADDRESS (or P.O. Box) Attn: Fiscal Services Branch - D2770 7301 W. Mansfield Avenue c. CITY Denver d. STATE CO 80235-2230 22. UNITED STATES OF AMERICA BY (Signature) A. NAME Department of Interior / NBC (Cont. pages) 17(I). GRAND TOTAL (Cont. pages) 17(I). GRAND TOTAL CO 80235-2230 23. NAME (Typed) Eleni Jernell M. Contracting Officer TITLE: CONTRACTING/ODDEDIMG OFFICED																	
Department of Interior / NBC NRCPayments@nbc.gov D. STREET ADDRESS (or P.O. Box) Attn: Fiscal Services Branch - D2770 7301 W. Mansfield Avenue C. CITY Denver Denver Denver Department of Interior / NBC NRCPayments@nbc.gov Description of Interior / NBC NRCPayments@nbc.gov Attn: Fiscal Services Branch - D2770 GRAND TOTAL 22. UNITED STATES OF AMERICA BY (Signature) Department of Interior / NBC NRCPayments@nbc.gov Attn: Fiscal Services Branch - D2770 CO 80235-2230 23. NAME (Typed) Eleni Jernell MContracting Officer TITLE CONTRACTING/OPDEDING OFFICED												4		TOTAL			
D. STREET ADDRESS (or P.O. Box) Attn: Fiscal Services Branch - D2770 7301 W. Mansfield Avenue c. CITY Denver 22. UNITED STATES OF AMERICA BY (Signature) CO 80235-2230 23. NAME (Typed) Eleni Jernell Contracting Officer TITLE: CONTRACTING/ODDEDING OFFICED		ILLING	Depart			or / NBC								I .			
7301 W. Mansfield Avenue c. CITY Denver d. STATE CO 80235-2230 22. UNITED STATES OF AMERICA BY (Signature) 23. NAME (Typed) Eleni Jernell M. Contracting Officer TITLE: CONTRACTING/OPDEDING OFFICED			b. STREET ADDR	RESS (or	P.O. Box)								十			47/0	
22. UNITED STATES OF AMERICA BY (Signature) 23. NAME (Typed) Eleni Jernell Contracting Officer TITLE CONTRACTING/ORDEDING OFFICED							- D2770)							_	GRAND	
22. UNITED STATES OF AMERICA BY (Signature) 23. NAME (Typed) Eleni Jernell Montracting Officer TITLE: CONTRACTING OPPIEDING OFFICED										f				6,899.9	0	IOTAL	
22. UNITED STATES OF AMERICA BY (Signature) Eleni Jernell MContracting Officer THE CONITRACTING/ODDEDING OFFICED			Denver			A						· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			_		
TITLE CONTRACTING/ODDEDING OFFICED			RICA		Mil	// /L	1	. 1		/ El	eni Jern						
CONTRACTOR DEFE MINISTER OF THE PROPERTY OF TH					11 mm	4 UP	1 im			mco				DING OFFICE	o		
	TERROR	ATE - A			(An RA)	Periodian	//IFFA	8.000 cm	3.0	•				~		กกิว	



